TLV900x-MS
Product specification
TLV900x-MS
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
The TLV900x-MS families of oper-
ational amplifi ers are specified at the full temp-
erature range of -40°C to +85°C under single
ordual power su pplies of 1.8

TLV900x-MS
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
P/N PKG QTY MARKING
SOT-23-TLV9001IDBVR-MS 5 3000PCS
TLV9001TIDCKR-MS SC-70-5 3000PCS
TLV9001UIDBVR-MS SOT-23-5 3000PCS
TLV9001IDCKR-MS SC-70-5 3000PCS
TLV9002IDR-MS SOIC-8 2500PCS
TLV9002IPWR-MS TSSOP-8 2500PCS
TLV9002IDGKR-MS 2500PCVSSOP-8 S
TLV9004IDR-MS SOIC-14 2500PCS
TLV9004IPWR-MS TSSOP-14 3000PCS
1OGF
1 B Z
1ODF
1 D 6